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5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

GYMNASIUM BOOKINGS

fo

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
5:00 AM

MON

March 29, 2021

Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members
Morgan VB
Morgan VB
Morgan VB
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Hill
Hill
Hill

Emran
Emran
Emran
Emran
Open KAC adult members

UES
March 30, 2021

Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members

Prior Girls Sr.
Prior Girls Sr.
Prior Girls Sr.
Dini Hassan BB
Dini Hassan BB
Dini Hassan BB
Dini Hassan BB
Open KAC adult members
Open KAC adult members

(GYMNASIHIM ROOKINGS

WED
March 31, 2021

Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Gibson VB
Gibson VB
Gibson VB
Moh R
Moh R
Moh R

THURS
April 1,2021

Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members

Hill
HIll
Hill
Prior Jr. Girls
Prior Jr. Girls
Prior Sr. Girls
Prior Sr. Girls
M.A -BB
M.A -BB
M.A -BB
M.A -BB

FRI
April 2, 2021

NO BOOKINGS FOR EASTER
FRIDAY

SAT
April 3, 2021

CDN goalball team
CDN goalball team
CDN goalball team
CDN goalball team
Open KAC members
Open KAC members
Advanced Pickleball
Advanced Pickleball
Advanced Pickleball
Advanced Pickleball
Advanced Pickleball
Advanced Pickleball
Weekend Pickleball
Weekend Pickleball
Weekend Pickleball
Weekend Pickleball
Weekend Pickleball
Weekend Pickleball
Kyle Shiferaw
Kyle Shiferaw
Kyle Shiferaw
Kyle Shiferaw
Open KAC members
Open KAC members
Emran BB
Emran BB
Emran BB
Emran BB
Meeson - BB
Meeson - BB
Meeson - BB
Meeson - BB

N
April 4, 2021

NO BOOKINGS FOR
EASTER SUNDAY

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
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5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
5:00 AM



TIME to_TIME

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
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fo

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
5:00 AM

MON

April 5, 2021

Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members
Hill
Hill
Hill
Emran
Emran
Emran
Emran
Open KAC Adult members
Open KAC Adult members

UES
April 6, 2021

Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members

Prior Girls Sr.
Prior Girls Sr.
Prior Girls Sr.
Dini Hassan BB
Dini Hassan BB
Dini Hassan BB
Dini Hassan BB
Open KAC Adult members
Open KAC Adult members

GYMNASIUM BOOKINGS
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WED
April 7, 2021

Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Gibson VB
Gibson VB
Gibson VB

THURS
April 8, 2021

Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members

Hill
Hill
Hill
Prior Jr. Girls
Prior Jr. Girls
Prior Sr. Girls
Prior Sr. Girls
MA - BB
MA - BB
MA - BB
MA - BB

FRI
April 9, 2021

Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open Pickleball
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members
Open KAC youth members

J.L Beugre

J.L Beugre

J.L Beugre

J.L Beugre
Rental Basketball
Rental Basketball
Rental Basketball
Rental Basketball

SAT
April 10, 2021

CDN goalball team
CDN goalball team
CDN goalball team
CDN goalball team

Emran
Emran
Emran
Emran
Meeson - BB
Meeson - BB
Meeson - BB
Meeson - BB

SUN

April 11, 2021

MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.

BB
BB
BB
BB

5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
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5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
5:00 AM



V \/

April 12, 2021 April 13, 2021 April 14, 2021 April 15, 2021 April 16, 2021 April 17, 2021 April 18, 2021

5:00 AM | fo 5:30 AM 5:00 AM to = 5:30 AM
5:30 AM| fo 6:00 AM 5:30 AM | to | 6:00 AM
6:00 AM| to 6:30 AM 6:00 AM to = 6:30 AM
6:30 AM | to 7:00 AM March’ Break March’ Break March’ Break March' Break March'’ Break March' Break March’ Break 6:30 AM | fo | 7:00 AM
7:00 AM to 7:30 AM March’ Break March’ Break March’ Break March’ Break March’ Break CDN goalball team March’ Break 7:00 AM fo  7:30 AM
7:30 AM | to 8:00 AM CDN goalball team 7:30 AM | fo | 8:00 AM
8:00 AM  to 8:30 AM CDN goalball team 8:00 AM  to 8:30 AM
8:30 AM | fo 9:00 AM CDN goalball team 8:30 AM fo | 9:00 AM
9:00 AM ' to 9:30 AM open pickleball KBA KBA 9:00 AM o 9:30 AM
9:30 AM| fo | 10:00 AM open pickleball KBA KBA 9:30 AM | to | 10:00 AM
10:00 AM  to | 10:30 AM open pickleball KBA KBA 10:00 AM to | 10:30 AM
10:30 AM | to | 11:00 AM open pickleball KBA KBA 10:30 AM fo | 11:00 AM
11:00 AM to = 11:30 AM open pickleball KBA KBA 11:00 AM fo 11:30 AM
11:30 AM| fo | 12:00 PM open pickleball KBA KBA 11:30 AM | to | 12:00 PM
12:00PM | to = 12:30 PM open pickleball KBA KBA 12:00 PM to = 12:30 PM
12:30 PM | to 1:00 PM open pickleball KBA KBA 12:30 PM | fo 1:00 PM
1:00 PM | to 1:30 PM open pickleball KBA KBA 1:00 PM  to 1:30 PM
1:30 PM| to 2:00 PM open pickleball KBA KBA 1:30 PM | fo 2:00 PM
2:00 PM | to 2:30 PM open pickleball KBA KBA 2:00PM to  2:30 PM
2:30 PM | to 3:00 PM open pickleball KBA KBA 2:30 PM | to 3:00 PM
3:00 PM  to 3:30 PM open pickleball KBA KBA 3:00 PM  to 3:30 PM
3:30PM | to 4:00 PM open pickleball KBA KBA 3:30 PM | to 4:00 PM
4:00 PM to 4:30 PM KAC youth members Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open KAC youth members KBA KBA 4:00 PM to 4:30 PM
4:30 PM | to 5:00 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open KAC youth members KBA KBA 4:30 PM | to 5:00 PM
5:00 PM  to 5:30 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open KAC youth members KBA KBA 5:00 PM  to 5:30 PM
5:30PM | fo 6:00 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 5:30 PM | to 6:00 PM
6:00 PM  to 6:30 PM Meeson - BB Meeson - BB Open Pickleball Meeson - BB KBA KBA 6:00 PM  to 6:30 PM
6:30 PM | to 7:00 PM Meeson - BB Meeson - BB Open Pickleball Meeson - BB KBA KBA 6:30 PM | to 7:00 PM
7:00PM to 7:30 PM Meeson - BB Meeson - BB Open Pickleball Meeson - BB KBA KBA KBA 7:00 PM tfo 7:30 PM
7:30PM | fo 8:00 PM Meeson - BB Meeson - BB Open Pickleball Meeson - BB KBA KBA KBA 7:30 PM | to 8:00 PM
8:00 PM | to 8:30 PM Emran Gibson VB KBA KBA KBA 8:00PM to = 8:30 PM
8:30 PM| to 9:00 PM Emran Gibson VB KBA KBA KBA 8:30 PM to | 9:00 PM
9:00 PM | fo 9:30 PM Emran Gibson VB Rental Basketball Meeson - BB MR. BB 9:00PM to  9:30 PM
9:30PM| to | 10:00 PM Emran Rental Basketball Meeson - BB M.R. BB 9:30 PM | to | 10:00 PM
10:00PM to = 10:30 PM Open KAC adult members Rental Basketball Meeson - BB M.R. BB 10:00 PM to | 10:30 PM
10:30 PM| to | 11:00 PM Open KAC adult members Rental Basketball Meeson - BB M.R. BB 10:30 PM to | 11:00 PM
11:00 PM | to 5:00 AM 11:00PM to = 5:00 AM

MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT SUN
TIME April 19, 2021 April 20, 2021 April 21, 2021 April 22, 2021 April 23, 2021 April 24, 2021 April 25, 2021

5:00 AM | to 5:30 AM 5:00 AM fo = 5:30 AM
5:30 AM | to 6:00 AM 5:30 AM | to 6:00 AM




6:00 AM ' to 6:30 AM 6:00 AM fo = 6:30 AM

6:30 AM| to 7:00 AM 6:30 AM | to | 7:00 AM
7:00 AM | to 7:30 AM CDN goalball team 7:00 AM to = 7:30 AM
7:30 AM| to 8:00 AM CDN goalball team 7:30 AM | to | 8:00 AM
8:00 AM to 8:30 AM CDN goalball feam 8:00 AM  to 8:30 AM
8:30 AM | to 9:00 AM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball CDN goalball team 8:30 AM | to 9:00 AM
9:00 AM  to 9:30 AM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 9:00 AM  fo 9:30 AM
9:30 AM| fo | 10:00 AM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 9:30 AM | to | 10:00 AM
10:00 AM to | 10:30 AM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 10:00 AM fo 10:30 AM
10:30 AM | to | 11:00 AM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 10:30 AM | fo | 11:00 AM
11:00 AM to | 11:30 AM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 11:00 AM fo 11:30 AM
11:30 AM| fo | 12:00 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 11:30 AM | to | 12:00 PM
12.00PM to = 12:30 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 12:00 PM fo | 12:30 PM
12:30 PM | to 1:00 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 12:30 PM | fo 1:00 PM
1:00 PM  to 1:30 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 1:00 PM  to 1:30 PM
1:30 PM| to 2:00 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 1:30 PM | fo 2:00 PM
2:00PM to 2:30 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 2:00PM to 2:30 PM
2:30PM | to 3:00 PM Open Pickleball Open KAC youth members Open Pickleball Open KAC youth members Open KAC youth members KBA KBA 2:30 PM | to 3:00 PM
3:00PM to 3:30 PM Open Pickleball Open KAC youth members Open Pickleball Open KAC youth members Open KAC youth members KBA KBA 3:00 PM to 3:30 PM
3:30PM | to 4:00 PM Open Pickleball Open KAC youth members Open Pickleball Open KAC youth members Open KAC youth members KBA KBA 3:30 PM | to 4:00 PM
4:00 PM to 4:30 PM Open Pickleball Open Pickleball KBA KBA 4:00 PM to 4:30 PM
4:30 PM | to 5:00 PM Open KAC youth members KBA KBA 4:30 PM | to 5:00 PM
5:00 PM to 5:30 PM Open KAC youth members Open Pickleball HIill KBA KBA 5:00 PM to 5:30 PM
5:30 PM | to 6:00 PM Open Pickleball HIll KBA KBA 5:30 PM | to 6:00 PM
6:00 PM | to 6:30 PM Open Pickleball Hill KBA KBA 6:00PM to | 6:30 PM
6:30 PM | to 7:00 PM Hill Prior Sr. Girls Open Pickleball Prior Jr. Girls KBA KBA 6:30 PM | to 7:00 PM
7:00 PM to 7:30 PM Hill Prior Sr. Girls Open Pickleball Prior Jr. Girls KBA KBA KBA 7:00 PM  to 7:30 PM
7:30PM| to 8:00 PM Hill Prior Sr. Girls Open Pickleball Prior Sr. Girls KBA KBA KBA 7:30PM  fo 8:00 PM
8:00 PM to 8:30 PM Emran Gibson VB Prior Sr. Girls KBA KBA KBA 8:00 PM  to 8:30 PM
8:30 PM| to 9:00 PM Emran Gibson VB KBA KBA KBA 8:30PM to | 9:00 PM
9:00PM to 9:30 PM Emran Gibson VB Rental Basketball Meeson - BB MR. BB 9:00 PM | fo 9:30 PM
9:30 PM| to | 10:00 PM Emran Rental Basketball Meeson - BB M.R. BB 9:30 PM | to | 10:00 PM
10:00 PM to 10:30 PM Open KAC adult members Open KAC adult members Rental Basketball Meeson - BB M.R. BB 10:00 PM to = 10:30 PM
10:30 PM| to 11:00 PM Open KAC adult members Open KAC adult members Rental Basketball Meeson - BB M.R. BB 10:30 PM | to | 11:00 PM
11:00 PM | to 5:00 AM 11:00 PM to = 5:00 AM

MON WED THURS FRI SAT SUN
TIME April 26, 2021 April 27, 2021 April 28, 2021 April 29, 2021 April 30, 2021 May 1, 2021 May 2, 2021

5:00 AM | to 5:30 AM 5:00 AM fo = 5:30 AM
5:30 AM | to 6:00 AM 5:30 AM | to 6:00 AM
6:00 AM to 6:30 AM 6:00 AM | to 6:30 AM
6:30 AM | to 7:00 AM 6:30 AM | fo | 7:00 AM

7:00 AM to 7:30 AM 7:00 AM fo | 7:30 AM



_ 830AM|fo | 900AM|  OpenPickebal | OpenPicklebal | OpenPickebal | OpenPicebal | OpenPickebal | | | 830AM/fo| 9:00AM)
1 kA | KA | 230PM|fo| 300PM
1 kA | KA | 330PM[fo| 400PM

_ 430PM|fo | s0OPM|
_ 530PMIfo | eCOPM|

Prior Sr. Girls

Prior Sr. Girls

Cs30Pm fo | 900PM  Ewon
C930PM to 1000PM  Ewn . eoibosebol | Meeon-B | MRS | %30PMIo 100PM

Prior Sr. Girls

1 kA | KA | 430PM|fo| 500PM
1 kA | KA | 530PM[fo| 600PM

Prior Jr. Girls

Prior Jr. Girls

Prior Sr. Girls

Prior Sr. Girls

T e bosetal 1030 P




